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LIST OF HOLIDAYS
DATE DAY OCCASION

14/01/25 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
26/01/25 Sunday Republic Day
26/02/25 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

13 &14/03/25 Thursday & Friday Holi
31/03/25 Monday Id-ul-Fitar
14/04/25 Monday Dr. B R Ambedkay Jayanti
09/08/25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15/08/25 Thursday Independence Day
16/08/25 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami
23/09/25 Tuesday Shaheedi Diwas
02/10/25 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
02/10/25 Wednesday Dussehra
07/10/25 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
10/10/25 Friday Karva Chauth

20 to 23 /10/25 Monday to Thursday Diwali Holiday
05/11/25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25/12/25 Thursday X-Mas

All Holidays are subject to Government Notification.

o Summer Break: 01 June to 30 June




